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KGPCo is a key strategic partner to the leading communication and technology companies 
creating the next generation of networks.  By uniquely combining Network Services and 
Supply Chain Solutions to build, optimize, and maintain networks, our team’s unmatched 
expertise enables our customers to navigate today’s challenges and implement tomorrow’s 
innovations.

KGPCo has long-standing partnerships with over 2,500 suppliers focused on delivering 
value to our customers. This reference guide lists our key supplier partners.

To order:

Visit www.kgpco.com or call (800) 755-1950.



CABINETS, ENCLOSURES, HAND-
HOLES & PEDESTALS 
AFL
American Polymer Company
American Products 
APC Schneider Electric
Channell
Charles Industries
Clearfield 
CommScope
Corning Optical Communications 
FiberSource
Great Lakes Case & Cabinet 
Hoffman
Hubbell 
J&H American Enclosures
Jensen
National Diversified Sales (NDS)
NewBasis
nVent
Oldcastle Infrastructure
PPC/Belden
Preformed Line Products 
Utility Plastics
Vertiv 
Westell

COAX, CONNECTORS 
& ACCESSORIES
ABB Installation Products
AFL
CommScope 
Ideal Industries
Holland 
JMA
Kenwood Telecom 
Perfect Vision
PPC 
PREMIER
RF Industries 
RFS
Roxtec 
Sabre
Superior Essex
Tii Technologies

CONDUIT & INNERDUCT
ABB Installation Products
Atkore/United Poly Systems
Blue Diamond Industries
Border States Electric Supply
Cantex
Clearfield
Crescent Electric Supply

CONDUIT & INNERDUCT (cont’d)
Dura-Line 
PREMIER
Prime Conduit
Telco Sales

FIBER CABLE
AFL
CommScope
Corning Optical Communications 
Molex
OFS
Optical Cable Communications 
Prysmian
Superior Essex

FIBER CABLE ASSEMBLIES, 
JUMPERS, & PANELS
AFL
Amphenol Network Solutions 
Cablcon
Clearfield
CommScope
Corning Optical Communications 
Custom Cable (MF Lightwave) 
GoFoton
Holland
Molex
OFS
Park Cables
Preformed Line Products
Wirewerks

PPE (PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT)
3M
Almetek
American Paper & Twine Co. 
Arbill
Bashlin Industries
Bodine Business Product
Buckingham Manufacturing 
Certified Safety
Fastenal
Frank Winne & Son
GMP/Klein Tools
Magid Glove & Safety Mfg. 
Milwaukee Tool 
Olympic Glove & Safety 
PREMIER
Protective Industrial Products 
Rainbow Technology Corporation
Root Brothers Mfg. & Supply
Safeware
Sagent

PPE (cont’d)
Vertiv

POLE LINE HARDWARE
ABB Installation Products
AFL
Allied Bolt
Bekaert
Circa Telecom
Hubbell Power Systems 
MacLean Senior Industries
Miroc/PUPCO
Multilink
Powerline Hardware
Preformed Line Products

POWER SUPPLY
ABB Power
Alpha Technologies Ltd. 
Amphenol Network Solutions 
APC Schneider Electric
CommScope
Cooper Bussmann
Delta/Eltek 
East Penn
Eaton/Tripp Lite
Gemini Power Systems
GS Battery 
Harger Inc. 
PREMIER
Trimm
Vertiv

General Telecom
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POWER PROTECTION
ABB Power
Alpha Technologies Ltd. 
APC Schneider Electric
Burndy 
Bourns 
Circa Telecom
Corning Optical Communications 
Eaton/Tripp Lite
Erico
Harger Inc.
Leviton Manufacturing
Littelfuse
Panduit
PREMIER
Tii Technologies 

RACKS & HARDWARE
Amphenol Network Solutions 
Burndy
Central Steel Fabricators 
Chatsworth 
CommScope
Custom Cabinets & Racks 
Eaton B-Line Inc.
Great Lakes Case & Cabinet 
Moreng Telecom Products 
Newton
PREMIER

SPLICE CASES, SPLICING, 
CLOSURES & PEDESTALS
AFL
Channell
Charles Industries 
Clearfield
CommScope
Corning Optical Communications
FiberSource
Panduit
Preformed Line Products
PREMIER
Siemon Company 
Sumitomo Electric 
Vertiv

General Telecom
STRUCTURED WIRING & 
MODULAR HARDWARE
Central Steel Fabricators
CommScope
Hubbell Premise Wiring 
Leviton Manufacturing
OldCastle Infrastructure/Primex
Ortronics
Panduit 
PREMIER
Siemon Company 
Westek 
Wirewerks

SUPPLIES
3M
A K Stamping Company
ACP International
AFL (Fiber Cleaning) 
American & Efird, Inc. 
American Polywater 
Arrow Fasteners 
Brady USA, Inc.
Diversified Fastening
Eastern Metal of Elmira
Electromark 
Fastenal
Frank Winne & Son
ITW Chemtronics
Little Giant Ladder
MDI Traffic Control Products 
Neptco
Plymouth Rubber 
Premax LLC 
PREMIER
Reef Industries 
Stonehouse Signs, Inc.
TA Pelsue
Telecrafter Products
U-TECK
Uline
Universal Air Filters 
Uraseal
Vulcan Signs & Products 
Zep

TERMINALS & BLOCKS
Bourns
Channell 
CommScope
Corning Optical Communications
Hexatronic
Hubbell Premise Wiring
Leviton Manufacturing
OldCastle Infrastructure/Primex
Ortronics
Panduit
Preformed Line Products 
PREMIER
Tii Technologies 
Vertiv

TEST EQUIPMENT
AFL
Airgas Safety
EXFO
Fluke Networks
Ideal Industries
Jensen Tools 
Klein Tools
McIntire ADK 
Microdata/ Kaelus 
OldCastle Infrastructure/Primex
Radiodetection
Siemon Company 
Tempo/ Greenlee Textron 
Viavi 
Westek

TOOLS
ACME Staple Company
AFL 
APEX Tool Group 
Arrow Fasteners 
Bashlin Industries 
Benner-Nawman
Buckingham Manufacturing
Burndy
CommScope
Corning Optical Communications 
Franklin Industries
GMP/General Machine Products
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TOOLS (con’t.)
Ideal Industries
Jameson, LLC 
Jensen Tools 
Jonard Industries 
Klein Tools
Little Giant Ladders 
Makita
Milwaukee Tool 
PREMIER
Rainbow Technologies
Ripley Tools
Stanley Black & Decker
Tempo/Greenlee Textron 

General Telecom

WIRE, CABLE & 
CABLE  ASSEMBLIES
AFL
Bekaert
Cablcon
CDT/Mohawk 
Central Wire 
Clearfield
CommScope 
Copperhead Industries
Corning Optical Communications
Diversified Wire & Cable
Electro Wire
GoFoton
OFS 
Park Cable
PPC 
PREMIER
Prysmian/General Cable 
Superior Essex
viaPhoton
Wirewerks

WOOD PRODUCTS
Pacific West Lumber
Stella - Jones
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ANTENNAS
Ace Technology
Amphenol Antenna Solutions
Andrew
CCI
Cellmax
Ericsson/Kathrein 
Galtronics
JMA / CSS Antenna 
KMW
PCTEL
Prose Technology
Quintel 
Westell

COAX, CONNECTORS
Amphenol Fiber Optics
Andrew
JMA
Huber & Suhner 
Prose Technology
RF Industries 
Rosenberger

Wireless Product Lines

COAX SUPPORT ACCESSORIES
123eWireless
Advanced RF Solutions
Andrew
ConcealFab 
Huber & Suhner 
Kenwood Telecom 
Miroc/PUPCO
PREMIER
Prose Technology
Rosenberger 
Roxtec
Sabre 
Valmont Site Pro
Wireless Supply

DAS 
(Distributed Antenna Systems)
Andrew
Corning Optical Communications 
JMA / TEKO
Microlab 
PPC Online

CAMPUS WIFI or WIFI
Adtran (BlueSocket)
Arista (Hubbell)
Dell Technologies (Ruckus)
HPE (Aruba)
Nokia (Ruckus)

FWA (Licensed & CBRS)
Cambium
Nokia
Tarana Wireless

PRIVATE MOBILITY
(In-Building Wireless)
Dell Technologies (Mavenir)
Nokia

MICROWAVE (PtP & PtMP)
Andrew
Ceragon
Nokia
RAD Data Communications

JUMPERS (Power, Fiber, Coax)
123eWireless 
Andrew
Holland 
Molex 
PPC Online
RF Industries
Rosenberger 
ViaPhoton

MICROWAVE / PTP / PTMP
Airspan
Andrew
Cambium
Ceragon 
Nokia
RAD Data Communications

SPLITTERS / COUPLERS / 
ATTENUATORS
123eWireless
Andrew
Huber & Suhner 
MECA
RF Industries
Wireless Supply

TOWER & STEEL PRODUCTS
Andrew
Kenwood 
Miroc/Pupco
nVent
Rohn
Sabre 
USA Groups
Valmont Site Pro
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CLOUD / VNF MANAGEMENT
Red Hat
VMware

COMPUTE
Dell Technologies
HPE 
Nvidia
Super Micro

NETWORK HARDWARE – 
SWITCH / ROUTER
Arista
Ciena
Edge-Core 
Juniper
Nokia
RAD
UfiSpace

ACCESS - PON / MODEMS / 
IADS / GATEWAYS
Adtran
Alpha Technologies
Ciena
Comtrend
Nokia
RAD Data Communications
Zyxel

NETWORK OPERATING 
SYSTEMS / SOLUTIONS
DriveNets
IP Infusion

Network / IT Hardware & Software Product Lines

NETWORK SECURITY, LOAD 
BALANCERS & PROBES
F5
NetScout 
Palo Alto

OPTICAL / ROADM / 
xWDM HARDWARE
Adtran (Adva)
Ciena
Nokia (Infinera)
Ribbon Communications 

OPTICAL TRANSCEIVERS SFPs 
AOC / AEC / DAC / NICs
Adtran
AMC Optics 
Arista
Ciena
Coherent
Credo 
ENET
Innolight
Molex 
Precision

STORAGE
Dell Technologies
HPE
Seagate
Pure Storage

VIRTUALIZED NETWORK 
FUNCTIONS
6Wind
Microsoft 
Netelastic 
Velocloud 
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123eWireless
3M
6wind
A K Stamping Company 
ABB Power 
ABB Installation Products 
ACME Staple Company 
ACP International 
Adtran
Adtran (Adva)
Advanced RF Solutions 
Advantech
AFL
Airgas Safety 
Airspan
Allied Bolt 
Almetek
Alpha Technologies Ltd. 
AMC Optics
American & Efird, Inc. 
American Paper & Twine Co. 
American Polymer Company
American Polywater 
American Products 
Amphenol Antenna Solutions 
Amphenol Fiber Optics 
Amphenol Network Solutions 
Andrew
APC Schneider Electric 
APEX Tool Group
Arbill 
Arista
Arrow Fasteners 
Atkore/United Poly Systems
Bashlin Industries, Inc. 
Bekaert
Benner-Nawman
Blue Diamond Industries 
Bodine Business Products
Border States Electric Supply 
Bourns
Brady USA, Inc. 
Buckingham Manufacturing 
Burndy
Cambium
Cablcon 
Cantex 
CCI
CDT/Mohawk 
Cellmax
Central Steel Fabricators 
Central Wire
Ceragon
Certified Safety 
Chanell
Charles Industries 
Chatsworth 
Ciena 
Circa Telecom
Cisco
Clearfield

CommScope 
Comtrend 
ConcealFab
Cooper Bussman 
Copperhead Industries
Corning Optical Communications
Credo
Crescent Electric Supply
Custom Cabinets & Racks 
Custom Cable (MF Lightwave) 
Dell Technologies
Delta/Eltek
Diversified Fastening 
Diversified Wire & Cable
DriveNets
Dura-Line 
East Penn
Eastern Metal of Elmira 
Eaton B-Line 
Eaton/Tripp Lite
Edge-Core 
Electro Wire 
ElectroMark 
Energizer 
ENET
Ericsson/Kathrein 
Erico
EXFO F5
Fastenal 
FiberSource
Fluke Networks 
Frank Winne & Son 
Franklin Industries 
Galtronics
GMP/General Machine Products 
GoFoton
Great Lakes Case & Cabinet 
GS Battery
Harger Inc 
Hexatronic
Hoffman
Holland 
HPE
Hubbell
Hubbell Power Systems 
Hubbell Premise Wiring 
Huber & Suhner
Ideal Industries 
Innolight
IP Infusion
ITW Chemtronics
J&H American Enclosures
Jameson, LLC
Jensen 
JMA
Jonard Industries 
Juniper
Kenwood Telecom
Klein Tools
KMW
Lanner

Leviton Manufacturing 
Littelfuse
Little Giant Ladder
MacLean Senior Industries 
Magid Glove & Safety Mfg. 
Makita
McIntire ADK
MDI Traffic Control Products 
MECA 
Microdata/Kaelus 
Milwaukee Tool
Miroc/Pupco 
Molex
Moreng Telecom Products
Multilink
National Diversified Sales (NDS)
Neptco 
NetScout 
Netelastic 
NewBasis 
Newton 
Nokia
nVent 
Nvidia
OFS
OldCastle Infrastructure/Primex
Olympic Glove & Safety 
Optical Cable Corporation 
Ortronics
Pacific West Lumber 
Palo Alto
Panduit 
Park Cables 
PCTEL
Perfect Vision 
Platinum Tools, Inc. 
Plymouth Rubber 
Powerline Hardware
PPC/Belden
Preformed Line Products 
Premax LLC
PREMIER
Prime Conduit 
Prose Technology
Protective Industrial Products 
Prysmian/General Cable 
Pure Storage
Puregas
Quintel
RAD Data Communications
Radio Detection
Rainbow Technology Corp.
Red Hat
Reef Industries 
RF Industries 
Ribbon Communications
Ripley Tools
Rohn
Root Brothers Mfg. & Supply 
Rosenberger
Roxtec

Manufacturer Index
Sabre 
Safeware 
Sagent 
Seagate 
Servato 
Siemon Company 
Stanley Black & Decker 
Stella-Jones 
Stonehouse Signs Inc. 
Sumitomo Electric
Super Micro 
Superior Essex 
TA Pelsue
Tarana Wireless 
Telco Sales
Telco Systems
Telecrafter Products 
Tellabs 
Tempo/Greenlee Textron
Tii Technologies 
Times Fiber
Trimm
U-TECK
UfiSpace 
Uline
Universal Air Filters 
Uraseal
USA Groups
Utility Plastics
Valmont Site Pro
Velocloud 
Veritiv 
Versa 
Vertiv 
viaPhoton
Viavi 
VMware
Vulcan Signs & Products 
Werner
Westek Electronics 
Westell Wireless Supply 
Wirewerks 
Zep
Zyxel
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